
From: jeffrey E. <jeevacation@gmail.com> 
Sent: Monday, June 18, 2018 2:58 PM 
To: Karyna Shuliak 

Back to search results for "bathroom vanity" <https://www.amazon.com/s/ref=nb_sb_nos=_2?url=search-
alias%3Daps&field-keywords=bathroom+vanity> 
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referer=https%253A%252F%252Fwww.amazon.com%252Fgp%252Fproduct=252FB076ZCISHR1%252Fref%253D&placem 
entl D=dp_U_I F8j Bb2C6KEZB&email=emplate=%2Fgp%2Fpdp%2Ftaf%2Femail%2Fshare-
product&conten tl D= B0762Q=H Rl&isDynamicSWF=0&relatedAccounts=amazondeals%2Camazonmp3&=item Info= B0762 
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252Fdp%252F B076ZQSH R1%252Fref%253Dcm_sw_r_tw_dp_U_x_I F8= Bb2C6KEZB%26via%3Damazon&token=F8286E66 
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Buy New 
<A> 
Add=to Cart 
<=5>or 1-Click Checkout 
<=pan class="gmail-a-button-inner"> 
<=iv class="gmail-a-box-inner gmail-a-accordion-row-container"> Buy now with 1-Click® To get it: 
Tue 
+16.99 
Thu 
Free 
This i= a gift 

<https://www.amazon.com/Hao=ian-FRG128-W-Bathroom-Storage-
60x30x60cm/dp/B076ZOSHR1/ref=sr_l_9?s=ki=chen-bath&ie=UTF8&qid=1529333711&sr=1-
9&keywords=b=throom+vanity#> 
Deliver to Jeffrey - New York 10021=E2 <https://ww=.amazon.com/Haotian-FRG128-W-Bathroom-Storage-
60x30x60cm/dp/B076ZOSHR1/ref=3Dsr_l_9?s=kitchen-bath&ie=UTF884d=1529333711&sr=1-
9&=mp;keywords=bathroom+vanity#> 

Buy Used 
$52.76 

Add to List 
Add to your Dash Buttons <https://www.amazon.com/Haotian-FRG128-W-B=throom-Storage-
60x30x60cm/dp/B076ZOSHR1/ref=sr_l_9?s=kitchen-bath&re=UTF8&qid=1529333711&sr=1-
9&keywords=bathroom+vanity#=> 

Other Sellers on Amazon 

Used & new (2) from $52.76</=pan> 
Have one to sell?<=span> Sell on Amazon Ad feedback 

<https://images-na.ssl-images-amazon.com/imageql/51bC22KmaM L_SS40_.jpg> 

<https://images-na.ssl-images-amazon.com/imageql/51n79LEtK6L._SS40_jpg> 

<https://images-na.ssl-images-amazon.com/imageql/51Fs-csI60._SS40_jpg> 

<https://images-na.ssl-images-amazon.com/imageql/5MCCviKvLSS40_.jpg> 

chttps://images-na.ssl-images-amazon.com/imageql/41ykZ83-2EL_SS40_.jpg> 

<https://images-na.ssl-images-amazon.com/imageql/413NN6IDML_SS40_jpg> 
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Roll over image to zoom in 

Haotian <https://www.amazon.com/s/refrw_bl_hsx_s_hi_web_0?i==UTF8&search-aliasraps&field-
keywordsrHaotian> 

Haotian FRG128-W, White Under Sink Bathroom Storage Cabinet with Shelf and Double Sliding Door,Bathroom 
Vanity 60x30x60cm 

2.4 out of 5 stars 3 customer reviews <https://www.amazon.com/Haotian-FRG128-W-Bathroom-Storare-
60x30x60cm/dp/B076ZQSHR1/ref=sr_l_9?s=kitchen-bath&ier UTF8&=qid=1529333711&sr=1-
9&keywordsrbathroom+vanitykustomerReviers> 

Price: $69.95 =20 Free Shipping for Prime Members 
Get $40 off instantly: Pay $29.95 upon approval for the Amazon.com =tore Card. 

<https://www.amazon.com/gp/cobr=ndcard/marketing.html/ref=plcc_pb_546202962_m?pr=conplcc&incrplc=40gcpb& 
tsrdfi5xlq2sv9jc4zzhhnpmfgrlu6plbe&dasin=B076ZQSHR18erplattrrmath&placerpriceblock&imp=453ba2de-9b17-417e-
a291-67f=4e5ea8f8> 

FREE Delivery by Thursday Derails 
<https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/customer/dispray.html/refrftinfo_dp_?ierUTF8&nodeld=3510241&pop-up=1> 

In Stock. 
Sold by HaotainGroup <https://www.amazon.com/gp/help/seller/at-a-

glancr.html/refrdp_merchant_link?ierUTF88(seller=A2QCS8RQ6Z8LS7&isA=azonFulfilled=1> and Fu=filled by Amazon 
chttps://www.amazon.com/rp/help/customer/display.html?ierUTF8&refrdp_fuffillment&nodeldr3D106096011> . Gift-
wrap available. 

<https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B0UICITILM/refrvas_sm_B076Z=SHR1 J301J1QTILM> 

<https://images-na.ssl-images-amazon.com/imares/G/01/vas/PDP/40x40-icon-home._CB334690417_.png> 
<https://www.amazon.com/gp/product/B011=QTILM/refrvas_sm_B076ZOSHRLB0LIJQTILM> 

Want this product professionally installed? 

Book a top-rated pro directly on Amazon. Backed by our Happines= Guarantee. 
Estimateapan class="gmail-a-color-price">$324.89 

• White Under Sink Bathroom Storage Cabinet is perfect for your modern=or traditional decor. 
• It has 1 shelf and double sliding door with internal spacious space. 
• Material/Finish: White MDF. Dimension: W60 x D30 x H60cm. 
• Weight: 10.5kg. Load capacity: Top: 10kg; Shelf: 5kg; Cabinet: 15kg. 
• Item comes in a flat pack and requires self-assembly. Detailed instructions supplied. The basin is NOT 

included in the delivery. 

> See more product =etails 
Compare with similar items 
Used & new<=b> (2) from $52.76 <https://www.amazon.com/gp/offer-

listing/B0762O=HR1/refrdp_olp_all_mbc?ie=UTF8&conditionrall> 
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Report incorrect product information. 
Packaging may reveal contents. Choose Conceal Pac=age at checkout. 

=AO please note 

The information contained in this=communication is 
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, mayconstitute inside information, and is intended only for 
the use of the=addressee. It is the property of 
JEE 
Unauthorized use, disclosure or=copying of this 
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibite= 
and may be unlawful. If you have received this 
communication in err=r, please notify us immediately by 
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation@gmail.com<=a>, and 
destroy this communication and all copies thereof, 
including=all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved 
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